Knutstorp
Friday
ZC 600+1000 C
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:37

Knutstorp 2.070 km

H
6/13/2014 14:30
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.854 +0.910 14:47:48.199
(906) Hans Kingo 6 1:14.578 +0.634 14:49:02.777
1 14:42:46.902 7 1:15.516 +1.572 14:50:18.293
2 1:14.001 +1.192 14:44:00.903 8 1:15.141 +1.197 14:51:33.434
3 1:14.414 +1.605 14:45:15.317
4 1:12.895 +0.086 14:46:28.212 (80) Peter Svendsen
5 1:14.493 +1.684 14:47:42.705 1 14:42:56.734
6 1:12.809 14:48:55.514 2 1:18.312 +3.816 14:44:15.046
7 1:12.811 +0.002 14:50:08.325 3 1:15.349 +0.853 14:45:30.395
8 1:13.607 +0.798 14:51:21.932 4 1:15.615 +1.119 14:46:46.010
5 1:16.671 +2.175 14:48:02.681
(51) Mikkel Bay 6 1:17.162 +2.666 14:49:19.843
1 14:42:45.455 7 1:14.496 14:50:34.339
2 1:14.680 +1.468 14:44:00.135 8 1:14.522 +0.026 14:51:48.861
3 1:13.783 +0.571 14:45:13.918
4 1:13.497 +0.285 14:46:27.415 (47) Christoffer Sjéberg
5 1:14.133 +0.921 14:47:41.548 1 14:42:50.944
6 1:13.212 14:48:54.760 2 1:16.845 +0.948 14:44:07.789
7 1:14.241 +1.029 14:50:09.001 3 1:15.897 14:45:23.686
8 1:14.303 +1.091 14:51:23.304 4 1:16.197 +0.300 14:46:39.883
5 1:16.945 +1.048 14:47:56.828
(261) Brian Varta 6 1:17.030 +1.133 14:49:13.858
1 14:42:43.988 7 1:17.455 +1.558 14:50:31.313
2 1:14.173 +0.252 14:43:58.161 8 1:18.706 +2.809 14:51:50.019
3 1:14.520 +0.599 14:45:12.681
4 1:14.313 +0.392 14:46:26.994 (66) Agneta Persson
5 1:15.835 +1.914 14:47:42.829 1 14:42:50.340
6 1:14.583 +0.662 14:48:57.412 2 1:18.998 +1.520 14:44:09.338
7 1:13.921 14:50:11.333 3 1:17.478 14:45:26.816
8 1:14.059 +0.138 14:51:25.392 4 1:17.761 +0.283 14:46:44.577
5 1:17.986 +0.508 14:48:02.563
(8) Eilif Kristensen 6 1:19.156 +1.678 14:49:21.719
1 14:42:49.373 7 1:18.871 +1.393 14:50:40.590
2 1:14.162 +1.611 14:44:03.535 8 1:19.420 +1.942 14:52:00.010
3 1:13.844 +1.293 14:45:17.379
4 1:13.779 +1.228 14:46:31.158 (59) Ole Conradsen
5 1:12.551 14:47:43.709 1 14:42:54.304
6 1:14.426 +1.875 14:48:58.135 2 1:20.863 +0.957 14:44:15.167
7 1:14.146 +1.595 14:50:12.281 3 1:20.939 +1.033 14:45:36.106
8 1:13.633 +1.082 14:51:25.914 4 1:20.390 +0.484 14:46:56.496
5 1:20.908 +1.002 14:48:17.404
(198) Karsten Frostholm 6 1:20.619 +0.713 14:49:38.023
1 14:42:47 568 7 1:19.906 14:50:57.929
2 1:14.200 +0.815 14:44:01.768 8 1:20.697 +0.791 14:52:18.626
3 1:14.769 +1.384 14:45:16.537
4 1:13.545 +0.160 14:46:30.082 (856) Adam Rasmussen
5 1:13.385 14:47:43.467 1 14:42:57.486
6 1:14.400 +1.015 14:48:57.867 2 1:22.076 14:44:19.562
7 1:13.945 +0.560 14:50:11.812 3 1:24.373 +2.297 14:45:43.935
8 1:14.859 +1.474 14:51:26.671 4 1:25.928 +3.852 14:47:09.863
5 1:26.275 +4.199 14:48:36.138
(162) Jack Hulstrem 6 1:24.425 +2.349 14:50:00.563
1 14:42:48.200 7 1:22.853 +0.777 14:51:23.416
2 1:14.055 +1.032 14:44:02.255
3 1:14.533 +1.510 14:45:16.788 (411) Philip Hole
4 1:15.253 +2.230 14:46:32.041 1 14:42:58.507
5 1:13.023 14:47:45.064 2 1:24.912 +1.193 14:44:23.419
6 1:14.101 +1.078 14:48:59.165 3 1:23.986 +0.267 14:45:47.405
7 1:13.778 +0.755 14:50:12.943 4 1:24.541 +0.822 14:47:11.946
8 1:14.535 +1.512 14:51:27.478 5 1:24.299 +0.580 14:48:36.245
6 1:23.719 14:49:59.964
(95) Anders Adelbag 7 1:24.721 +1.002 14:51:24.685
1 14:42:50.626
2 1:14.567 +0.623 14:44:05.193
3 1:14.208 +0.264 14:45:19.401
4 1:13.944 14:46:33.345
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